GOURMETIZERS
PRAWN AFFAIR
CAMPO/BUFFALO/SWEET&STICKY/CRUNCHY
JALAPENO POPPERS
CHICKEN STRIPS
HALLOUMI FRIES

SEAFOOD

PRINCE PRAWNS (8 OR 12)
TIGER PRAWNS(6 OR 8PCS)
Atlantic Cod(200G)

LONDON FISH & CHIPS(200G
GRILLS

RIB EYE (300G)

PRIME RIB(350G)

FILLET MIGNON (250G)
T-BONE STEAK(350G)
MOZAMBICAN PERI CHICKEN: HOT OR MILD
QUARTER CHICKEN

HALF CHICKEN

CHICKEN STEAK

GOURMET SIZZLERS

PANEER SIZZLER

PORTUGUESE CHICKEN SIZZLER
PEPPER CHICKEN SIZZLER
PEPPER STEAK SIZZLER

PRIME RIB SIZZLER

PRAWN SIZZLER

PASTAS

ARRABIATA

ALFREDO

MUSHROOM FLORENTINE
PRAWN PASTA

PIZZAS

MARGHERITA

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM
THE INFERNO

TIKKA CHICKEN

Price

35/39/35/32

72/96
104/120

LARGE

42

a4
31
46

81
63

81
95
91
77

39
56
49

63
63
63
81
88
81

39
46
48
51

41
42
47
42

Price

MED

GOURMETREATS

BROOKIE SIZZLER

COOKIE DOUGH

TRES LECHES

PANCAKE STACK

CREPES

WAFFLES

FUDGE CAKE

SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE

GOURMET KIDS

Fries

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER
BEEF BURGER
MARGHERITA PIZZA
GOURMET SMILER

SIDES

CLASSIC FRIES

ONION RINGS

WEDGES

LOADED FRIES
(CHEESE/CHILLI
CHEESE/MACON CHEESE)

Steamed Rice

SALADS

HAWAIIAN

ROCKET THRILL
DATE NIGHT
PRAWN AVO SALAD

BURGERS
GOURMINATOR
GOURMET ROYALE
SHROOM BURG
THE FIRECRACKER
MACON AND BEEF
CLASSIC BEEF
CLASSIC G
HALLOUMI BURGER
GO GREEN

Price

25/28/30

33.6
29.4

25
28
33
28
29

18
23
24
22
21

11
11
11

16
13

48
45
49
53

53
49
46
46
43
41
42
46
41




GOURMETIZERS
BBQ CHIPOTLE
PICCANTE
RANCH-E-RONI
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BREAKFAST
THE GOURMET GRANDE
THE MAHARAJA
THE CLASSIC STEAK
THE NEW YORKER
EGGS BENEDICT

FLAPJACKS

Price

42
42
42
a7

Price - GOURMETREATS Price

35 THE TANDOORI

35 CRUNCHICKEN

35 CREAMY MUSHROOM
39 PORTUGUESE CHICKEN
CLASSIC CHICKEN
FISHBURG




GOURMETIZERS Price price | courmeTreaTs Price




GOURMETIZERS Price price | courmeTreaTs Price
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GOURMETIZERS Price Price - GOURMETREATS Price




